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4900 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste. 6000, Scottsdale  85251  Danielle Vargo 602.230.7337 daniellevargo@vipmtginc.com 

  Mackenzie Braun 480.262.3623 mbraun@vipmtginc.com 

  John Chavez 623.341.4452 jchavez@vipmtginc.com 

  Leo Zuniga 602.332.0420 leo@vipmtginc.com 

  Ty Nguyen 480.553.8486 ty@vipmtginc.com 

  Sherry Goodman 480.251.6678 sgoodman@vipmtginc.com 

  Ted Heel 480.204.1977 tedh@vipmtginc.com 

  Michelle Milliron 602.430.4763 michellemilliron@vipmtginc.com 

  Daniel O’Connell 602.989.4132 dano@vipmortgage.com 

  Stephen J. Surkis 480.553.8487 stevesurkis@vipmtginc.com 

  Marcia Volin 602.228.7324 marcia@vipmtginc.com 

  Christopher Davis 602.686.9752 chrisd@vipmtginc.com 

  Michael Wright 480.685.4984 michaelw@vipmtginc.com 

  Peter Lambert 480.447.3569 peterl@vipmtgtinc.com 

  Sean Price 480.646.3199 seanp@vipmtginc.com 

  Dale Crompton 602.380.3905 dalec@vipmtginc.com 

  Francisco Preciado 480.719.4661 frankp@vipmtginc.com 

  Michael Metz 480.553.8444 mmetz@vipmtginc.com 

  Jacqueline Wales 480.776.2965 jacqueline@vipmtginc.com 

  Ryan Alexander 480.696.6522 ryana@vipmtginc.com 

  Pamela Morales 480.889.7286 pmorales@vipmtginc.com 
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  Andrew Tamuty 480.646.3195 askandy@vipmtginc.com 

  Anthony DiGiuseppe 480.966.0919 tonyg@vipmtginc.com 

  William Morin 602.622.7610 billmorin@vipmtginc.com 

  Brett Pastrick 480.215.9635 brettpastrick@vipmtginc.com 

  Beth Hynes 520.249.0436 bethh@vipmtginc.com 

  Steven Metz 480.588.3854 smetz@vipmtginc.com 

  Kevin Barela 520.293.5363 kevin@tucsonlend.com 

  Daniel O’Connell 855.847.4321 dano@vipmtginc.com 

  Paul Kolesar 602.697.0851 pkolesar@vipmtginc.com 

  Heather Francois 480.719.8120 heatherf@vipmtgin.com 

  Naveen Vadhwa 480.570.5691 naveenvadhwa@vipmtginc.com 

  Clifford Jones 480.500.2833 Ajones@vipmtginc.com 

     

7747 W. Deer Valley Rd., Ste. 240, Peoria  85382  Paul Wakefield 602.697.7147 paul@approveamortgage.com 

  Christopher Gilbert 623.223.1805 cgilbert@vipmtginc.com 

  Steve Vallie 602.223.1802 stevev@vipmtginc.com 

  Joseph Hansen 623.223.1804 joehansen@vipmtginc.com 

  Dan Beach 602.561.8305 dbeach@vipmtginc.com 

     

3131 E. Camelback Rd., #224, Phoenix  85016  Ryan Halldorson 602.793.7204 ryanh@vipmtginc.com 

  Russel Gundlach 480.580.9073 russelg@vipmtginc.com 

  Fred Rauch 480.215.1026 frauch@vipmtginc.com 

  Jeff Ohm 602.714.0532 jeffohm@vipmtginc.com 

     

7337 W. Bell Rd., Peoria  85382  Brandon Hendrick 602.290.5113 bhendrick@vipmtginc.com 

     

2900 W. Ray Rd., Ste. 5, Chandler  85224  Jim Olson 602.692.6962 jimo@vipmtginc.com 

  Mark M. Ikeda 480.588.3846 markideda@vipmtginc.com 

  Robin Iverson 480.588.3844 riverson@vipmtginc.com 

  David Meyers 480.776.2967 davidm@vipmtginc.com 

     

9028 E. Jenan Dr., Scottsdale  85260  Allen Fredrickson 602.750.8608 allenf@vipmtginc.com 

     

1744 S. Val Vista Dr., Ste. 213, Mesa  85204  Pamela Morales 480.889.7286 pmorales@vipmtginc.com 

     

5401 N. Oracle Rd., Scottsdale  85251  Marti Mariscal 520.221.4112 martim@vipmtginc.com 

     

8350 E. Raintree Dr., Ste. 105, Scottsdale  85260  Jeffrey Milton 602.791.5381 jmilton@vipmtginc.com 
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  Carolyn Clark-Keller 602.448.8492 carrieck@vipmtgtinc.com 

  Pollyanna Wedra 480.966.0919 Pwedra@vipmtginc.com 
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